Sunday, June 9, 2019

Masters Standard
D stance: 186 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 24006 Fray J. Abel 37.39 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 24014 Robi n T. Ml cahey 46. 24 1 1 0 0 10. 00
3 24012 Trey J. Reardon 57.70 1 1 0 0 10. 00
4 24018 Ri o D. Barlics 53.81 0 3 0 0 15. 00
24008 dip R Sut herl and 68. 36 9. 36 1 1 0 0 19. 36
24001 Maveri ck D. Barlics 57. 31 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 186 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 22026 Zim M Behrens 36. 82 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 22020 Denal i J. Bonsignhore 42. 61 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 22025 Bar u S. Jossel yn 42. 68 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 Q 22031 " NSync S. Schrmitter 49. 17 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 22002 Johnny B J. Gauntt 58. 55 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22021 Fi xx R Huey 55.10 0 1 0 0 5.00
22017 Di sney M Hrycyk 63. 83 4.83 0 1 0 0 9.83
22027 Legacy J. Gauntt No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22028 Cel ebrate S. Loos No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22001 Toni S. Bricker 48. 09 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Dancer M Bell No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 Tui C. Farrance 68. 75 9.75 0 0 0 1 Elim
22005 Emma S. Gechter No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22003 Bel | a J. Witeley Absent
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20016 Brisa R Martinez 45. 41 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 20008 G mmi ck A. Axford-More 45.42 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 20003 Zoe C. Anderson 60. 91 1.91 0 0 0 0 1.91
4 20009 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er 61. 08 2.08 2 1 0 0 17. 08
20013 Ki wi S. Duchan 45. 63 0 0 0 1 Elim
20012 Fanme( US) J. Aj oux No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20006 DeWal t V. Madei ros 48. 04 0 0 0 1 Elim
20014 Brazen R Huey 41. 96 0 0 0 1 Elim
20007 Dance M Behrens 61. 93 2.93 1 0 0 1 Elim



D stance: 183 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1 Q 14004 Lydi a T. Gage
14006 Flirt C. Madeiros

D stance: 180 yards SCT:

62 seconds

63 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 10002 I nga W Gage
10003 Gllifrey M Anol e

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

55.01
No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

62. 14
66. 07 3.07

14 inch Judge:

R

0
0

10 inch Judge:

R

=

S

0
0

S

N

Megan Shepter

F

0
0

Megan Shepter

F

0
0

E

0
1

E

0
1

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

15. 00
Elim



D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q P20015 Sequel

2 P20006 Carly

3 P20002 Ki nber

4 P20017 G nder
P20001 Ruger
P20021 Wi sky
P20026 Nyke
P20022 Tennessen
P20014 Sly

D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q Pl6011 Mya

2 Q P16013 Zuzu

3 P16008 Cadie
P16015 Mbdlly

D stance: 183 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q P12003 Fignent

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Sunday, June 9, 2019
Performancelll Standard

62 seconds
Handl er

Gaunt t
Bel
Jones

El i son
Lut z
Farrance
Lut z

Zi | ney
Scot t

OraoaondAmg &

62 seconds

Handl er

S. Loos

N. Schilling
A Mller

D. Davi dhei ser

65 seconds
Handl er

A. Axford-Mor

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

4
30. 8%

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
44. 94 0
63. 20 1.20 0
50. 41 0
60. 39 1
64. 98 2.98 0
60. 74 2
No Ti ne 0
62. 51 0.51 0
No Ti ne 0

Per f ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
39. 86 0
43.93 0
88. 97 26. 97 2
Absent

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R

e 47.87 0

Judge:
S

cNeoNeolol Nell o Ne]

Judge:

o o

Judge:
S

0

Megan Shepter

F

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

E Scor e

0. 00
1.20
5.00
5.00
7.98
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

P RPPOOOOOO

Megan Shepter

F

o o

E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 36. 97

Megan Shepter

F

0

E Scor e

0 0. 00



Sunday, June 9, 2019
Veterans Standard

None



Openi ng: 46 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

S
Q

20007
20016
20009
20006
20002
20014
20003

Dance

Brisa

Ki ndl e
DeWal t
Kenzi e
Brazen
Zoe

Openi ng: 46 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

‘o ONONONONNUNG

22020
22026
22002
22025
22005
22016
22027
22003
22031
22001
22008
22021
22007
22017

Denal
Zim
Johnny B
Baru
Emma
Reason
Legacy
Bel | a
" NSync
Toni
Tui

Fi xx
Triton
Di sney

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1
2

S

10003
10002

Gllifrey
I nga

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

1

S

14005

Rtz

Sunday, June 9, 2019

M aster s Snooker

Megan Shepter

Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
M Behrens 44,12
R Martinez 39. 30
K. Schaef er 43. 77
V. Madeiros 17.76
K. Cierpiszewsk 28.52
R Huey 17. 38
C. Anderson Absent
Masters 22 inch Judge: Megan
Handl er Ti me
J. Bonsignhore 38. 44
M Behrens 40. 94
J. Gauntt 42. 43
S. Jossel yn 39. 80
S. CGechter 40. 56
J. Kanzl er 40. 97
J. Gauntt 53. 44
J. Witeley 46. 96
S. Schmtter 44. 54
S. Bricker 47. 87
C. Farrance 48. 11
R Huey 49. 93
K. Schaef er 35. 00
M Hrycyk 39. 08
Masters 10 inch Judge: Megan
Handl er Ti me
M Anol e 52. 26
W Gage 34. 36
Masters 14 inch Judge: Megan
Handl er Ti me
K. Conn 43. 21

-11-

RC1

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5

RC2

1+6
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+6

Shept er

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4

Shept er

RC1

1+6
1+5

RC2

1+6
1+5

Shept er

RC1

1+6

RC2

1+7

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+4
1+0
1+7
1+4
142

1+4
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+5
143
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+0
143
1+7

RC3

1+6
142

RC3

1+7

1+7

27

o N O

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+0
1+7

27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27

20

14

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

20
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

Scor e

54
39
28
18
18
13

Score

54
54
53
49
48
48
48
44
36
33
30
28
26
21

Score

41
35

Scor e

50



2 Q 14004
3 14001

Lydi a T.
Banner K.

Openi ng: 48 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 16005 Remnus D.

2 16003 G ape B
Openi ng: 46 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 24012 Trey J.

2 24004 Sul |y K
3 24016 Speed S.

4 24008 dip R
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Gage
Conn

16 i nch
dl er

St evenson
Thomas

24 inch
dl er

Rear don
Mor gan
Tovi no
Sut her | and

47. 96
36. 93

Judge:

Ti me

28. 61
15. 80

Judge:

Ti me

45.12
51. 67
26.70
20. 22

-12-

1+6 1+6 1+6 27 48
1+0 1+7 1+7 5 22
Shept er

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
146 1+7 0 15
146 1+6 0 14
Shept er

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
1+5 1+6 1+3 14 31
1+5 1+6 1+7 0 21
1+6 1+5 1+4 0 18
1+6 0 7



Openi ng: 48 seconds

Pl ace

A wN PR
(ON OGN ON

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

A WN PP
QOO0 Wn v

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

1S
2 Q

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

1

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Arnband Call Nane Han
P16013 Zuzu N
P16003 Fly L.
P16001 Spark M
P16008 Cadi e A
P16011 Mya S.

P20021
P20022
P20017
P20026
P20001
P20003
P20006
P20015

Name Han
Whi sky
Tennessen
G nder
Nyke
Ruger

H jinks
Carly
Sequel

“0xx30AC 0O

Arnband Call Nanme Han
P12002 Shil oh B
P12003 Fi gnent

PO8003

t al

Tot al

Nunber

Name Han

| ker L.

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, June 9, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

dl er

Schilling
Hopki ns
M1 er

M1 er
Loos

Perf ormance |11

dl er

Farrance
Zi | ney

El i son
Lutz

Lutz
Hungarter
Bel
Gaunt t

Per f ormance |11

dl er

Bond

Per f ormance |11

dl er

Fram |

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

44,
54.
S57.
60.
33.

01
22
75
82
35

20 inch
Ti me

44,
51.
45.
41.
47.
44,
43.

Absent

12 inch Judge:

99
29
17
74
57
89
43

Ti me

50.

8 inch Judge:

73

A. Axford-More 63.18

Ti me

48.

-13-

10

Megan Shepter

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6

Judge:
RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6

RC1

1+6
1+6

RC1

1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7

Megan

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6

Megan

RC2

1+6
1+5

Megan

RC2

1+5

1+4 1+7
1+7 1+4
1+6
143
1+7

Shept er
RC3 RC4

1+4 1+7
1+7 1+7
1+6
1+7
143
1+6
1+4

Shept er
RC3 RC4

1+6
1+4 1+7

Shept er
RC3 RC4

1+6

RC5 RC6 C's

27
20
20
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27
20
27
27
27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

9

Scor e

54
46
41
37
23

Scor e

54
50
47
46
44
40
19

Score

48
46

Scor e

29



Sunday, June 9, 2019

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q V16004 G ady C. Matthews 46. 48 145 1+6 1+6 20 40
Openi ng: 50 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q V12001 Holly V. Madei ros 50. 07 1+6 1+5 1+4 1+7 27 53

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-15-



D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24016 Speed
24018 Ri o
24008 dip
D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22028 Cel ebrate
2 Q 22026 Zim
3 Q 22025 Baru
4 Q 22002 Johnny B
Q 22016 Reason
Q 22003 Bel | a
Q 22017 Di sney
22008 Tui
22027 Legacy
22007 Triton
22021 Fi xx
22005 Emma
D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20010 Fae
20016 Bri sa
20011 Meadow
20009 Ki ndl e
20007 Dance
20014 Brazen
20006 DeWal t
20003 Zoe
20002 Kenzi e
D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16005 Rerus

Sunday, June 9, 2019

24 inch Judge:

R

o

22 inch Judge:

R

OO O0OOPFrRPROO0OO0OOO0OO0OOo

20 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
42 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Tovino 28. 19
D. Barlics 32.75
R Sut herl and 31.41
42 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Loos 24. 03
M Behrens 24. 86
S. Jossel yn 25. 14
J. Gauntt 28.02
J. Kanzl er 29. 15
J. Witeley 39. 57
M Hrycyk 39. 93
C. Farrance 32.42
J. Gauntt 45. 20 3.20
K. Schaef er 38. 30
R Huey 35.19
S. CGechter 38. 82
42 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
N. Schilling 36. 75
R Martinez 31. 67
J. Layfield 42.18 0.18
K. Schaef er No Ti e
M Behrens 41. 87
R Huey No Ti e
V. Madeiros Absent
C. Anderson Absent
K. Cierpi szewsk Absent

44 seconds
Handl er

D.

St evenson

Mast er s
Ti me

24.

-19-

97

R

OO OO oo

16 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

Megan Shepter

S

o o

Megan Shepter

S

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

Megan Shepter

S

OO OO oo

Megan Shepter

S

0

F

o o

F

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

F

OO OO oo

F

0

E
0

1
1

E

PRPPRPPOOOOOOOO

m

PR R R R R

E

0

Scor e
5.00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

o O O
o O o

R e
O 0o oo
SO S S o

m
3

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



D stance: 172 yards SCT:

44 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1 Q 14004 Lydi a T. Gage
14002 Qucci C. Madeiros

D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

10002 I nga

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

46 seconds
Handl er

W Gage

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

40. 86
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

41. 67

-20-

14 inch Judge:

R

0

10 inch Judge:

R

0

S

0

S

0

Megan Shepter

F

0

Megan Shepter

F

0

E

0

E

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim



Sunday, June 9, 2019

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q P20003 Hijinks D. Hungarter 35.74 0
P20021 Wi sky C. Farrance 43. 40 0

P20002 Ki nmber F. Jones Absent

P20026 Nyke R Lutz Absent

P20015 Sequel J. Gauntt Absent

P20022 Tennessen L. Zilney Absent
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q P16013 Zuzu N. Schilling 29. 68 0
2 Q P16003 Fly L. Hopkins 34. 47 0
3 Q P16008 Cadie A Mller 44. 61 0
P16001 Spark M Mller 53. 40 8. 40 0

P16009 Danny C. Feroe Absent
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 47 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q P12002 Shiloh B. Bond 39.62 0
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 49 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q P08003 IKker L. Fram | 47. 60 0

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

5. 0%

Judge:

o

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

Judge:
S

Megan Shepter

F E Score
0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
Megan Shepter

F E Score
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
Megan Shepter

F E Score
0 0 0. 00

Megan Shepter

F E Score
0 0 0. 00



Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 48 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Megan Shepter

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
V12004 Elf M Behr ens 50. 95 2.95 0 0 0 1 Elim
V12001 Holly V. Madei ros Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

coocork





